Interactive Self-service Terminals
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 11-Nov-2011
Features
UbiQ-480 7" Residential Terminal
 � 7" TFT LCD with Touchscreen
 � RISC base platform with Fan-less Design
 � Ideal for Access & Scenario Control
 � High performance platform with FreeScale i.MX31

Dimensions Unit: mm
UbiQ-480
I/O Placement Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UBIQ-480-ENW0LE English OS, White
UBIQ-480-ENS0LE English OS, Silver
UBIQ-480-ENB0LE English OS, Black
UBIQ-480-ENWPWE English OS, White, PoE & WiFi
UBIQ-480-ENWAWE English OS, White, Adpter & WiFi
UBIQ-480-ENWCWE English OS, Adpter, PoE & WiFi
UbiQ-480-BRACKETE Bracket for UbiQ-480
UbiQ-480-WALLBOXE Wall-Box for UbiQ-480
*OS supports English, Simplified & Traditional Chinese.
Optional List